Firefox

1 of 24

file:///C:/Users/Nagesh/AppData/Local/Temp/Rar$EXa8444.40417.r..
General information about company
Scrip code 532131
NSE Symbol NOTLISTED
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE382B01012
Name of the company TRIUMPH INTERNATIONAL FINANCE INDIA LTD
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

31-03-2023

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No
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Declaration
Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whgther the. Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits
Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of Total Shareholding as a % of Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares | 0tal ns. areholding as a % o1 | ¢Jass of securities (IX)
Category Category of | Nos. Of paid up paid-up underlying shares held total no. of shares
shareholder shareholders R K / (VII) = (calculated as per SCRR, | No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
@ equity shares | equity Depository otal as a
(1) (11D ; IV)+(V)+ 1957) (VIII) As a % of % of
held (IV) shares held | Receipts (VI) ) (A+B+C2) Class eg: | Class 00
(\%] X egy Total (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 7 2364086 2364086 31.52 2364086 2364086 | 31.52
Group
(B) Public 8354 5135914 5135914 68.48 5135914 5135914 | 68.48
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 8361 7500000 7500000 100 7500000 7500000 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding , Is‘lﬁlmber of
asa % ares
No. Of assurr:in full Humber of pledged or izati
No. Of Shares g Locked in therwis Sub-categorization of shares
No. of . conversion of | ghares (XII) | CherWIse
Shares Underlying . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . convertible .
Category of | Underlying . Outstanding - (XII) equity shares
Category . Underlying . securities ( as a ;
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible held in
08} . Outstanding » percentage of A -
(I convertible securities and | %, sa As a 9 | dematerialized
i ‘Warrants diluted share % of sa7
securities . No. Of . (Y f total | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
(Xi) ., | capital) (XD= | A | No. |oftot u u u
X) Warrants (Xi) 0. | tota 9| sp " " t
(VID+(X) As a (@) | Shares | (a) ares category | category | category
@ % of held held @) (i) (iii)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 31.52 2364086
Group
B) Public 68.48 4945473 938734 |0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 7309559 938734 |0 0
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. of fully No. Of Total nos. Shareholding as a class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of aid u Partly No. Of shares shares held % of total no. of
Category & Name of ) paic up paid-up | underlying shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
Sr. shareholders | equity X ? (VID) = % of
the Shareholders (I) equity Depository as per SCRR, 1957) a7 0
(110) shares held . AV)+(V)+ Total
shares Receipts (VI) (VIID) As a % of . ota
Iv) (VD) Class eg: | Class Voti
held (V) (A+B+C2) X o Total loting
&y rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
[€)) Indian
(@ Individuals/Hindu 4 1291100 1291100 17.21 1291100 1291100 | 17.21
undivided Family
(d) Any Other (specify) |3 1072986 1072986 14.31 1072986 1072986 | 14.31
Sub-Total (A)(1) 7 2364086 2364086 31.52 2364086 2364086 | 31.52
2 Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 7 2364086 2364086  |31.52 2364086 2364086 | 31.52
Promoter Group
(A)=(A)
(D+A)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
[€)) Institutions (Domestic)
(d) Banks 7 2182743 2182743 29.1 2182743 2182743 29.1
Sub-Total (B)(1) 7 2182743 2182743 29.1 2182743 2182743 29.1
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“4) Non-institutions
Resident Individuals
@ holfllng nominal share 8200 1612824 1612824 215 1612824 1612824 | 21.5
capital up to Rs. 2
lakhs
Resident Individuals
M) holding nominal share | o 367438 367438 |49 367438 367438 |49
capital in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs
G Non Resident Indians 12 34175 34175 0.46 34175 34175 0.46
(NRIs)
(0} Bodies Corporate 56 571810 571810 7.62 571810 571810 |7.62
(m) Any Other (specify) |70 366924 366924 4.89 366924 366924 |4.89
Sub-Total (B)(4) 8347 2953171 2953171 39.38 2953171 2953171 | 39.38
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 8354 5135914 5135914 68.48 5135914 5135914 | 68.48
(2)+(B)
3)+B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( A+B+C2) 8361 7500000 7500000 100 7500000 7500000 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 8361 7500000 7500000 100 7500000 7500000 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full | Number of pledged or o
No. Of Underlying conversion of Locked in otherwise Sub-categorization of shares
No. of Shares . . shares (XII) Number of
Shares . Outstanding convertible encumbered .
. Underlying . o equity shares
Underlying . convertible securities ( as a (XIID) :
Sr. . Outstanding - held in
Outstanding securities and | percentage of -
. Warrants . As a % dematerialized
convertible . No. Of diluted share s a7 As a %
it Xi) i , f total saze lform (XIV) fgup- | Sub- | Sub-
securities (X) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. | 2HoEb o | of total u u u
(a) (VID+(X) As a % @ Shares @) |Shares gategory c.e.ltegory c.e.lFegory
of (A+B+C2) held held (b) ® (ii) (iii)
(b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(@) Indian
(a) 17.21 1291100
(d) 14.31 1072986
Sub-Total
31.52 2364086
A)D)
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 3152 2364086
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
M+A)(2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(@) Institutions (Domestic)
(d) 29.1 2176693 0 0 0
Sub-Total
29.1 2176693 0 0 0
B)(1)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
A3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“4) Non-institutions
(g) 21.5 1428433 0 0 0
(h) 49 367438 0 0 0
@) 0.46 34175 0 0 0
(o) 7.62 571810 571810 |0 0
(m) 4.89 366924 366924 |0 0
Sub-Total
39.38 2768780 938734 |0 0
B)#
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B) 68.48 4945473 938734 |0 0
()+B)(2)+(B)
(3)+(B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 7309559
’)Total (A+B+C 100 7309559
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Dharmesh Doshi

Rekha Sarvaiya

Jatin Sarvaiya

Mita Dharmesh Doshi

Click here to go back

PAN (IT)

ABDPDA4747R

AAQPS1478Q

AAQPS1477B

AADPD1017H

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

607500

340000

300000

43600

1291100

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)+(V)+ (VD)

607500

340000

300000

43600

1291100

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.53

0.58

17.21

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of

securities (IX)

Class eg:X

607500

340000

300000

43600

1291100

Class eg:y

Total

607500

340000

300000

43600

1291100

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

8.1

4.53

4

0.58

17.21

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.53

0.58

17.21

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

607500

340000

300000

43600

1291100
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Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

07-11-2024, 15:47
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2 3

Category Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Click here to go back

Name of the

Shareholders (T) Moneshi Consultancy Pvt. Ltd. Saj Securities Pvt. Ltd. Mividha Investments Pvt. Ltd.

PAN (II) AAACM4216D AAACS7939P AAACM4148C Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

1 1 1 3

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 682100 250000 140886 1072986
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = 682100 250000 140886 1072986
AV)+(V)+ (VD)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

9.09 3.33 1.88 14.31

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X 682100 250000 140886 1072986

Class eg:y
Total 682100 250000 140886 1072986

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 2.09 3.33 1.88 14.31

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

9.09 3.33 1.88 14.31

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

10 of 24 07-11-2024, 15:47
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

682100

250000
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140886

1072986

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

07-11-2024, 15:47
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Banks

Searial No. 1

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

PAN (II) AAACO0191M Total

Punjab National Bank Click here to go back

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 2176693 2176693
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = 2176693 2176693
AV)+(V)+ (VD)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

29.02 29.02

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 2176693 2176693

Class eg:y
Total 2176693 2176693

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 29.02 29.02

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

29.02 29.02

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2176693 2176693

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares
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Sub-category (i) 0 0
Sub-category (ii) | 0 0
Sub-category (iii) | 0 0
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Bodies Corporate

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Yashodham Merchants Private
Limited

20th Century Holdings Pvt
Ltd

Varnika Finance Ltd

Adani Properties Private
Limited

Click here to go
back

PAN (I)

AAACY1075E

AAACZ0514B

AABCA3182H

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

200000

100000

100000

93500

493500

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)+(V)+ (VD)

200000

100000

100000

93500

493500

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.67

1.33

6.58

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

200000

100000

100000

93500

493500

Class eg:y

Total

200000

100000

100000

93500

493500

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.67

1.33

1.33

6.58

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.67

1.33

6.58

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

200000

100000

100000

93500

493500

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual
Information(1)

Sub-categorization

of shares

14 of 24
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Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (ii) | 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (iii) | 0 0 0 0
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Text Block

Textual Information(1)

Unable
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 1

Name of the s . .

Shareholders (1) Chhotalal Ramjibhai Bhanderi Click here to go back
PAN (II) ABPPB7585B Total

No. of fully paid

up equity shares 105687 105687

held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = 105687 105687
AV)+(V)+ (VD)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIID) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.41 1.41

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X 105687 105687

Class eg:y
Total 105687 105687

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights | *1 1.41

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.41 1.41

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

105687 105687

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

4

5

6

Category

Trusts

LLP

HUF

Clearing Members

Overseas Corporate Bodies

Overseas Corporate Bodies

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Indasia Holderings Ltd

PAN (I)

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

61

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

500

80046

26909

259468

249868

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)+(V)+ (VD)

500

80046

26909

259468

249868

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.01

1.07

0.36

3.46

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

500

1

80046

26909

259468

249868

Class eg:y

Total

500

80046

26909

259468

249868

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.01

1.07

0.36

3.46

3.33

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.01

1.07

0.36

3.46

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

500

80046

26909

259464

249868

07-11-2024, 15:47



Firefox file:///C:/Users/Nagesh/AppData/Local/Temp/Rar$EXa8444.40417.r..

Reason for not providing PAN

[ljrzaji(zirilnfg;g(; Textual Information(1)

Sub-categorization of shares

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (ii) | 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0 0 0 0 0
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Click here to go back

PAN (I)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

70

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

366924

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)+(V)+ (VD)

366924

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

366924

Class eg:y

Total

366924

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

49

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

49

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

366920
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Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under
Sub-category (i) 0
Sub-category (ii) 0
Sub-category (iii) | 0
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